
INDIAN WOODS MIDDLE SCHOOL PTA 
2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR 

 

PTA EXECUTIVE BOARD 

IndianWoodsPTA@gmail.com 

Co-Presidents: Jen Burns 
jboresow@gmail.com 
913-526-4977 

Kati Orwig 
katiorwig@gmail.com 
913-904-2194 

1st VP Membership: Megan Walton 
megan@walton.house 

 

2nd VP Family Engagement: Rachel Ciordas 
rachelciordas@gmail.com 

 

2nd VP Student Engagement: Cara Peterson 
caraelizabeth1@yahoo.com 

Stephanie Emert 
stephanie.emert@gmail.com 

3rd VP Ways and Means: Charlotte Hagman 
charlie_girl2002@yahoo.com 

Helen Stutterheim 
helen@stutterheims.com 

Secretary: Lindsay Vise 
lmfvise@gmail.com 

 

Treasurer: Shae Stevens 
stevens shae@gmail.com 

 

 

GENERAL BOARD 

Citizenship/ReflectionsContest: 
Amy Griffin 
amysungriffin@gmail.com 

Fundraising Committee: 
 
 
 

Giving Tree: 
Charlotte Hagman 
Charlie_girl2002@yahoo.com 
Helen Stutterheim 
helen@stutterheims.com 

Legislative: 
Erica Benson 
ericawbenson@gmail.com 

Marquee: 
Paul Gunja 

gunja33@yahoo.com 

Media Information Manager:  
Michelle Dicus 
mldicus@gmail.com 

Presidential Service Award: 
Amy Griffin 
amysungriffin@gmail.com 

Staff Appreciation Luncheon: 
Lindsay Vise 
lmfvise@gmail.com 
Diane Law 
dianekaylaw@gmail.com 

Teacher Appreciation: 
Courtney Wilson 
cwilsonbsn@gmail.com 
Whitney Davidson 
whiteneydavidson@gmail.com 

Tournaments: 
Jennifer Burns  
jboresow@gmail.com 
Kate Allen 
allencrew@me.com 

Spirit Wear: 
Erin Emley  
erin.emley@hotmail.com 

 
 

 

          Last Updated 7/21/2025 
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